
         
Department of Facilities and Transportation Services 

Design and Construction Services 
8115 Gatehouse Road, Suite 3500 

Falls Church, Virginia  22042 
Phone:  571-423-2414 

 Bid Results FY 2019 – Updated, December 20, 2018 
Solicitation  # of Bids  Due Date Project Project Name 1st Low Bid Apparent   Awarded To Award Date    
Number Rcvd Location (s)  Low Bidder 

Hess Construction + 
19-012 

19-020 

19-007 

19-009 

8 

5 

1 

4 

12/19/2018 

12/12/2018 

11/28/2018 

11/19/2018 

North West ES 

Sprague 
Technology Ctr 

Bush Hill ES 

Franklin 
Sherman ES 

New School Project 

Offices Renovation 
Project 

Modular Relocation 
Project 

Roof Replacement 

$27,080,000 

$78,000 

$1,948,800 

$179,324 

Engineering 
Services, Inc. 

The Unix  
Electrical Group 

Pinnacle 
Construction, Inc. 

Colbert Roofing, Inc. 

 

The Unix  
Electrical Group 

 

 

*01/10/2019 

12/20/2018 

*12/20/2018 

*12/20/2018 

19-008 4 11/14/2018 Clearview ES Renovation Project $20,150,000 R.J. Crowley, Inc. R.J. Crowley, Inc. 12/06/2018 

19-015 4 11/7/2018 Poe MS Roof Replacement $304,972 Colbert Roofing, Inc. Colbert Roofing, Inc. 12/06/2018 

 

RFP  
19-010 3 10/24/2018 Gatehouse 

Relocation Services 
Portable-Classroom 

Trailers 
n/a n/a 

Pinnacle Construction 
EMH Environmental 

T.L. Walker 
12/06/2018 

 

19-011 4 10/24/2018 Annandale 
Terrace ES Renovation Project $20,945,000 R. J. Crowley, Inc. R.J. Crowley, Inc. 11/8/2018 

19-004 5 10/17/18 Laurel Ridge 
ES Roof Replacement $221,410 R. D. Bean, Inc. R.D. Bean, Inc. 11/8/2018 

19-014 6 10/3/2018 Edison HS Classroom Modification 
Project $75,000 

Juniper 
Construction Co., 

Inc. 

Juniper Construction 
Co., Inc. 10/8/2018 

19-003 4 10/3/2018 Robinson SS Roof Replacement $503,210 R. D. Bean, Inc. R.D. Bean, Inc. 10/25/2018 

19-006 5 09/26/2018 Belle View ES Renovation Project $20,790,000 
Meridian 

Construction Co., 
Inc. 

Meridian Construction 
Co., Inc. 10/11/2018 

19-002 2 9/26/2018 Chantilly HS Roof Replacement $1,070,975 R. D. Bean, Inc. R.D. Been, Inc. 10/11/2018 

19-001 2 9/19/2018 Annandale HS Roof Replacement $1,175,650 Function 
Enterprises, Inc. 

Function  
Enterprises, Inc. 10/11/2018 

   
 
 

*SB=School Board Award Date 




